K.V.G MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, SULLIA

DEPARTMENT OF ENT
PG TEACHING PROGRAMME
November -2017
Date Day Topic Presenter Moderator
3/11/2017 Friday Seminar- assessment Dr.Yatish Dr. Mohan K
: _ of vestibular system Appaji
7/11/2017 Tuesday Case Presentation- Dr. lyoti Dr.Ravishankar
vocal nodule
8/11/2017 Wednesday | Journal Club Dr . Yatish Dr. Mohan K
Appaiji
10/11/2017 Friday Seminai- neck triangles | Dr. Jyoti Dr.Ravishankar
14/11/2017 Tuesday Case Presentation- Dr.Yatish' Dr. Mohan K
e -nodular colloid goitre Appaji
15/11/2017 Wednesday | Journal Club Dr. Jyoti Dr.Ravishankar
17/11/2017 Friday Seminar- neck Dr .Karthika Dr. Mohan K
b= dissections Appaji
21/11/2017 Tuesday Journal Club Dr.Yatish Dr.Ravishankar
22/11/2017 | Wednesday Seminar-physiology of | Dr. Jyoti Dr. Mohan K
i thyroid Appaji
24/11/2017 Friday Case Presentation- Dr .Karthika Dr.Ravishankar
atrophic rhinitis ;
28/11/2017 | Tuesday Journal Club Dr Karthika Dr. Mohan K
Appaji
29/11/2017 Wednesday Seminar- facial nerve Dr. Karthika Dr.Ravishankar
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